When Recorded Mail To: SOUTH VALLEY BANK & TRUST ATTN: ANGALEE PO Box 5210 KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601

AP# FRIEND LN# 500159

A9:18

7

MTC 41048

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE -

## ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATION

, whose address is 1945 WEST

PALMETTO STREET, FLORENCE, SC 29501

, all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust dated executed by LOWELL ANDERSON FRIEND

## , Grantor, to AMERITITLE

, Trustee, VM97

April 9, 1997 , and recorded in Book/Volume No. 35715 , Klamath recorded on page(s) 10516 , as Document No. Oregon County Records, State of

on real estate legally described as follows:

Lot 15 in Block 9, TRACT NO. 1079, SIXTH ADDITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

Account No: 3909-012CB-08500 Key No: 564437 Code No: 041 Control the control for the Co

The first of the second of the second manya ini ang minang manggapang panggapan na manang mga kanggapang mga kanggapang mga mga mga mga mga mga mga m tial All training the same and providing programmed the first training of the same and the same and the same a But a providing the same and the same

STEDENT TO DESTRUCT A THE CHARGE A PROPERTY AND A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF

ISC/\*ASD\*\*//0195-L

Page 1 of 2

THE RESPONDED TO LEASE

ava politika pondasatoka da govinak jeran. 1885. dagan ne eza dago kangan domining nasa govino oto kana anaka sandon on on on a salah isido kon bilah a

1. The state of the most set and the most set and the set and the

√5° -bitin

TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.

BY SIGNING BELOW, Lender accepts and agrees to the terms and covenants contained in pages 1 and 2 of this Assignment of Deed of Trust.

DATED:APRIL 9, 1997

		200111 47	ALLEY BANK & TRUST	
		Mer	gu Wright Steps	lin
		, ,		
		VERGIE 1	WRIGHT STEPAHIN	
		VP, REAL	ESTATE MANAGER	
V601. 980	with the section of t		\$900 ( c. t. )	
******* of the corp on behalf he/she acl	, did say that he/sh  **********  oration named here  of said corporation  (nowledges said ins	ne is the ******  *********  in which execute  or pursuant to its	the undersigned, a Notary Publick***VERGIE WRIGHT STEPAH ******VP/REAL ESTATE MAN ************************************	IN*********, Who, bein AGER************** ************* sald instrument was signe
	OFFICIAL SEAL	en anne in to be the	e tree act and deed of said corpo	ration.
	ANGALEE M. LESI I		Λ	
	NOTARY PUBLIC-ORECOMMISSION NO. 060	see	Groalu M Chalie	
CONTRACTOR DESIGNATION	OMMISSION EXPIRES JAN		any Name: ANGLERR N. TELEF	
(Official Se	al)	NOE My a	ary Name: ANGALEE M. LESL ary Public for the state of OREGO commission expires: JAN. 6,	N
(Official Se	al) Posts tomas Valgi a	My c My c	ary Public for the state of Opero	N 2001
(Official Se	110000 1000	My c	commission expires: JAN. 6,	N 2001
(Official Se	110000 1000	My c	ary Public for the state of OREGO commission expires: JAN. 6,	N 2001
(Official Se	110000 1000	My c	commission expires: JAN. 6,	N 2001
(Official Se	Tabbis Take MARES & Tabbis Tabbis Tabbis	My c	Property Public for the state of OREGO COmmission expires: JAN. 6,	N 2001
	TOGETH TOMES AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	My c	commission expires: JAN. 6,	N 2001
(Official Se	TOGETH TOMES AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	My c	Property Public for the state of OREGO COmmission expires: JAN. 6,	N 2001
ISC/*ASD**//	TOGETH TOMES AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	Conservation and Conser	Public for the state of OREGO COMMISSION Expires: JAN. 6,	N 2001
isc/*Asd**//	TOCOLO COME VALUE E VALUE E VA	My consequence of the consequenc	Public for the state of OREGO COMMISSION Expires: JAN. 6,	N 2001
isc/*Asd**//	10011 10013 VALUE 3 100111 10013 100111 10013 VOIGH	My consequence of the consequenc	Public for the state of OREGO COMMISSION Expires: JAN. 6,	N 2001
SC/*ASD**// DREGON : CO ord at request of	VOLUMENT OF KLAMATH	My consessing age of the consession age of t	PAGE 2 OF 2	N 2001
ISC/*ASD**//	/0494-L	More services and garden and gard	PAGE 2 OF 2	N 2001
SC/*ASD**// DREGON : CO ord at request of	/0494-L	More services and company of the com	PAGE 2 OF 2	N 2001 _the21st
SC/*ASD**// DREGON : CO ord at request of	/0494-L	More services and garden and gard	PAGE 2 OF 2  O'clock A. M., and duly reconn Page 11923  Bernetha 6	the
ISC/*ASD**// DREGON: CO ord at request of April	/0494-L	More services and garden and gard	PAGE 2 OF 2  o'clock A. M., and duly reco	the21st rded in VolM97  G. Letsch, County Clerk
ISC/*ASD**// DREGON: CO ord at request of April	/0494-L	More services and garden and gard	PAGE 2 OF 2  O'clock A. M., and duly reconn Page 11923  Bernetha 6	the
OREGON: CO ord at request c April \$15.00	/0494-L	Amerititle at 9:18 ortgages	PAGE 2 OF 2  O'clock A. M., and duly reconn Page 11923  Bernetha 6	the21st rded in VolM97  G. Letsch, County Clerk

BREEF